

Ej- 132/21
(C.N.R.No – WBPS01 – 00265 - 2021)
(J.O. Code – WB- 01229)

16
10/07/23

Today is fixed for framing of issue.
Both side files hazira.
As per resolution passed by local Bar Association.
The case is adjourned.
To 22/08/23 for framing of issue.

Sd/-
Judge,2nd Bench
P.S.C Court,Calcutta