

Ej- 132/21
(C.N.R. No – WBPS01-000265-2021)
(J.O. Code – WB- 01165)

25
15/02/25

Today is fixed for hg petn u/o 6 R-17 of CPC and C/R.
Commission rept is filed.
Pltff received copy of petn u/o 6 R-17 of CPC.
To 31/03/25 for hg petn u/o 6 R-17 of CPC.
W.O. if any in the meantime.

Sd/-
Judge, 2nd Bench.
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.

