

Ej-132/21
(C.N.R. No – WBPS01-000265-2021)
(J.O. Code – WB- 01165)

Before:- Smt. P. Shukla, Ld. Judge 2nd Bench

26

01/04/25

31/03/25

The scheduled date was holiday.

The case record is placed before me today.

To 17/06/25 for hg of petn u/o 6 R-17 of C.P.C.

W/O(if any) in the meantime.

Sd/-

Judge, 2nd Bench
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta