

Ej- 132/21
(C.N.R. No – WBPS01-000265-2021)
(J.O. Code – WB- 01165)

27
17/06/25

Today is fixed for hg petn u/o 6 R- 17 of CPC.
Defdt files hazira.
Pltff files W.O.
Hd in full for the both side.
To 24/07/25 for order regarding petn u/o 6 R- 17 of CPC.

Sd/-
Judge, 2nd Bench.
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.

