

Ejectment Suit No.132 of 2021  
(CNR No.WBPS01-000438-2021)  
(JO CODE No.WB01165)  
Before: Smt.P.Shukla,Ld.2nd Judge

27  
12/08/25

Today is fixed for amended W/S by the defendant.  
Both side files Hazira.  
Defendant files additional W/S.  
Copy is served.  
Let it be kept with the case record.  
To 17.11.2025 for P.H positively.

Sd/-  
Judge,2nd Bench  
P.S.C.Court,Calcutta